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No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKA GKB No. Min

22 1 44 21 - EQ 8 2
- 2 18 - - EQ 8 2

41 3 7 21 - EQ 44 2
44 4 21 7 8 EQ

7 5 18 21 - -1
21 6 44 18 - EQ

74 7 7 21 18 EQ

6 8 21 7 - EQ

14 9 8 44 - EQ

8 10 21 7 8 EQ

72 11 21 7 - EQ

71 12 8 44 7 EQ

18 13 17 7 21 EQ

17
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKA GKB No. Min

99 1 16 - - EQ 16 2
- 2 18 13 - EQ 16 2

19
13
91
12
74
77
5
23
14
28
78
18
32
22
16
-
-
-
-
-

Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes

5 : 1 15 : 6 4 : 2 1 0
4 : 0 12 : 15 2 : 0 0 0
4 : 1 15 : 5 0 : 2 0 0
- : - - : - - : - - -
- : - - : - - : - - -

13 : 2 42 : 26 6 : 4 1 0

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: 第63回  神奈川選手権 Place: 横浜銀行アイスアリーナ Date: 2016/4/18 Start: 22:30 Spectators: - Game No.: 4-15

Home Team (A) EAGLES Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

　　室橋　勇 G 01:39 12:32 HOOK 12:32 14:32
- - 03:10 12:32 HOLD 14:32 16:32

　　古日山　匡文 F 04:52 16:47 TRIP 16:47 18:47
　　岩野　正寿 D 09:09
　　鈴木　孝昌 F 14:30
　　杉浦　正 F 20:43
　　関　正夫 D 25:11
　　小林　秀 D 28:08
　　大津　匠 F 29:15
　　中村　勝二 (A) F 31:51
V　森谷　成宏 F 35:33
V　青木　健輔 D 40:13
V　鈴木　啓介 D 44:13
V　杉浦　汰季 (C) D

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- - Team official in bench 　　藤ヶ谷　律子

Visiting Team (B) リンクス Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

　　稲葉　康行 G 07:05 10:11 TRIP 10:11 12:11
- - 43:43 38:05 TRIP 38:05 40:05

　　澤木　駿介 D
　　澤木　大也 D
　　福田　憲一 F
　　戸塚　裕之 F
　　佐藤　慎 F
　　生島　喜大 D
　　光金　正官 F
V　橋爪　整 (C) F
　　高橋　浩三 F
V　星野　達也 (A) D
　　林　毅 F
V　稲葉　哲 (A) F
V　元井　広樹 F
　　堀内　信哉 F
V　斉藤　陸 F

- -
- -
- -
- -

- Team official in bench 　　澤木　由子
Game Summary Saves

-

Period G A:B SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B GKA1 GKA2 GKB1 GKB2 GKA MIP GA GKB MIP GA Time GKA GKB

1 0 : 0 : 5 - 10 - 22 45:00 2 99 45:00 13 00:00 22 99
2 0 : 0 : 15 - 8 - - - - - - - 45:00 - -
3 0 : 0 : 4 - 11 - Start of game: 22:37 End of game: 24:00 - - -

OVT - : - : - - - - Timeout A: - Timeout B: - - - -
GWS - : - : - - - - Game Supervisor : 土屋　洋道 - - -
TOTAL 0 : 0 : 24 - 29 - - - -
Head Coarches and Off-Ice Officials - - -
Head Coarch A: 　　杉浦　正一 Goal Judge: 丸山慎司 Referee: 鎌田 司 - - -
Head Coarch B: 　　澤木　駿介 Goal Judge: 大貫薫人 Referee: 山本 秀彦 - - -
Timekeeper: 石渡克成 Penalty Bench Attendant: 水庭宜隆 Sign. Referee: - - -

- -
Penalty Timekeeper: 下山浩二 Penalty Bench Attendant: 根上岳士

Notes

- - -
Announcer: 桑原大輔 Scorekeeper: 勝俣充洋 -


